STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, July 8, 2015

9:00 A.M.

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13137-amc
15-12776-jkf
15-13137-amc
15-13169-¢lf
15-13170-elf

15-13152-mdc

15-13133-mdc
9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13376-jkf
15-13678-mdc
15-13779-elf

15-13417-mdc
15-13418-mdc
15-13138-amc

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13206-amc
15-13241-mdc
15-13147-jkf

15-13225-amc
15-13200-amc

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13154-jkf
15-13151-jkf
15-10183-jkf
15-13237-mdc
15-13150-elf
15-13237-mdc
15-12696-¢lf
15-13154-jkf

Christopher M Karolyi (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed
Beverly Jean Tyler (Debtor) Represented By: Clair M. Stewart Date Filed
Jessica M Karolyi (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed
Kerry Arena (Debtor) Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough Date Filed
Schenevelyn Charmaine Bennett Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco Date Filed
(Debtor)
Shukriyyah Geter (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2 Date Filed
Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Date Filed
Sonia E Forcina (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed
Clair C. Gearhart (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Date Filed
Elaine K. Cooperstein (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Date Filed
Jacqueline Friel (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Date Filed
James A. Friel (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Date Filed
Noureddine Chakar (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Date Filed
Stacey A. Bruhn-Robinson (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Date Filed
Venise Hollis (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed
Darrin L. Chapman (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed
Angela Mary Girondo (Debtor) Represented By: Diane E. Barr Date Filed
Elizabeth Anderson (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen Date Filed
Geovannie Pagan (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed
Mary T Zerambo (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed
David A. Sidorski (Debtor) Represented By: John M. Kenney Date Filed
Arthur Williams (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen Date Filed
Barbara G. Bartchak (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed
Gerard Fanning (Debtor) Represented By: John M. Kenney Date Filed
Mark Totten (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen Date Filed
Maryann Fanning (Debtor) Represented By: John M. Kenney Date Filed
Monica D. Henderson (Debtor) Represented By: Robert L. Stauffer Date Filed
Patricia A. Sidorski (Debtor) Represented By: John M. Kenney Date Filed

05/04/2015
04/22/2015
05/04/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015

05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015

05/12/2015
05/26/2015
05/29/2015
05/29/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/04/2015

05/06/2015
05/07/2015
05/04/2015
05/06/2015
05/05/2015

05/04/2015
05/04/2015
01/08/2015
05/06/2015
05/04/2015
05/06/2015
04/17/2015
05/04/2015



STRICT OF
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Berks County Bar Assoc.

Wednesday, July 8, 2015
11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
15-13179-jkf Dannette Rentas (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed 05/05/2015
15-13227-elf Jacqueline F. Griffin (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein Date Filed 05/06/2015
15-13231-jkf Maria T DeRobertis (Debtor) Represented By: Jonathan H. Stanwood Date Filed 05/06/2015
15-13182-elf Randy E. Lorish (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed 05/05/2015
Susan L. Lorish (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed 05/05/2015
15-13240-elf Tyrone D Holland (Debtor) Represented By: Jonathan Krinick Date Filed 05/06/2015
11:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
15-13190-amc April L. Fanning (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed 05/05/2015
15-13191-amc Juliana E. Panetta (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed 05/05/2015
15-13184-amc Krista Tillman (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed 05/05/2015
15-13192-¢lf Larry Wolfrey (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed 05/05/2015
15-12504-mdc Peter P. Quali (Debtor) Represented By: Richard F. Weinstein Date Filed 04/10/2015
15-13189-elf Sharon Henninger (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed 05/05/2015
12:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
15-12648-amc Cynthia Ann Wojton (Debtor) Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum Date Filed 04/16/2015
15-13145-amc David B. MacDonald (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed 05/04/2015
15-13246-amc Jerry Darneil Long (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons Date Filed 05/07/2015
15-13153-mdc Kelsey Orr (Debtor) Represented By: Rozalyn Landisburg Date Filed 05/04/2015
15-13187-jkf Minnie Pearl McBride (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Latzes Date Filed 05/05/2015
15-13157-jkf Norman B. Bell (Debtor) Represented By: Rex J. Roldan Date Filed 05/04/2015
15-12648-amc Thaddeus Earl Wojton (Debtor) Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum Date Filed 04/16/2015
15-13187-jkf Tyrone McBride (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Latzes Date Filed 05/05/2015
12:30 P.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
15-12541-elf Casei R Asbury (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss Date Filed 04/13/2015
15-12431-mdc Christine Houck (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph A. Diorio Date Filed  04/08/2015
15-12526-mdc Anthony Floyd (Debtor) Represented By: Mark Matthew Billion Date Filed 04/10/2015
15-12431-mdc Eugene Houck (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph A. Diorio Date Filed 04/08/2015
15-12503-elf Karen E Helsel (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle Date Filed 04/10/2015
15-12538-amc Kathleen Scarpato (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss Date Filed 04/13/2015
Philip Scarpato (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss Date Filed 04/13/2015
2:30 P.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
15-12617-elf Roberto Corona (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein Date Filed 04/15/2015
Sierralyn Corona (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein Date Filed 04/15/2015
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

10:00 A.M.

CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

12-15726-ref
15-14084-ref
15-13891-ref
15-14076-ref
15-14057-ref
15-14084-ref
15-13625-ref
15-12242-ref

13-20949-ref
15-12242-ref
15-14057-ref
12-15726-ref
13-20949-ref

11:00 A.M.

Deborah A. Goretzke (Debtor)
Antonio Guatieri (Debtor)
Fred H. Bachman (Debtor)
Kevin M Quain (Debtor)
Larry Morales (Debtor)
Maria Guatieri (Debtor)
Maria E Santos (Debtor)
Megan Marie Kathleen Sell
(Debtor)

Rebecca C.E. Chadwick (Debtor)
Robert Glenn Sell (Debtor)
Shannon Morales (Debtor)
Travis A. Styer (Debtor)
William J. Chadwick (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-14027-ref
15-13969-ref
15-11209-ref
15-13987-ref
15-13969-ref
15-13987-ref
15-14002-ref

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

John A. Digiamberardino
Eden R. Bucher

Curtis E. Barnes

Paul H. Herbein

Joseph T. Bambrick
Eden R. Bucher

Robert T. Mills

Thomas L. Lightner

Randy A. Rabenold
Thomas L. Lightner
Joseph T. Bambrick
John A. Digiamberardino
Randy A. Rabenold

Hai Thi Vuong (Debtor) Represented By: George M. Lutz
Lori A. Street (Debtor) Represented By: George M. Lutz
Michael A Rich (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Raminder J Bhasin (Debtor) Represented By: David Johnson
Robert I. Street (Debtor) Represented By: George M. Lutz

Suhirdbir Singh Bhasin (Debtor)
Trisha A. Cavosi (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

David Johnson
Scott C. Painter

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/13/2012
06/09/2015
06/01/2015
06/09/2015
06/08/2015
06/09/2015
05/22/2015
04/01/2015

12/20/2013
04/01/2015
06/08/2015
06/13/2012
12/20/2013

06/05/2015
06/03/2015
02/23/2015
06/04/2015
06/03/2015
06/04/2015
06/04/2015



